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Your new home is our domain.   www.houseviewonline.com
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COUNTY ROAD 605
Picture your future in this lovely brick home on 41 acres with 
2 car garage, barn and shed.  Endless possibilities.  $357,000   
#43622

1923 COUNTY ROAD 513
This country gem on 3 acres can be yours for $119,000.  Features 
include 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 kitchens, main level laundry, & walkout 
basement.  More land available.

 919 OAK, SCOTT CITY
Immaculate and beautifully decorated, this 3 bedroom, 2 full bath
home has lots of extras including a 20’x20’ sunroom with fireplace, 
a 30’x30’ metal shop, a fenced yard and all on .65 acres.  $142,000

HIGHWAY E BENTON
This charming vinyl sided 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home would make 
a great 1st home.  It offers a full walk-up basement, a one car 
garage, a 2 car carport and a double lot. $86,500

AVAILABLE ACREAGE
Choose from 1.3 acres on Camelot in Scott City or 4 lots in Soakie 
Creek (only 4 miles north of Cape) or 25 acres on Co Rd 513 
(Jackson Schools) that the seller will divide.

524 MAPLE DR., JACKSON
Well maintained 3 bedroom, 2 full bath home located on a cul-
de-sac close to schools and the soccer park.  There is a partially 
finished basement and a beautifully landscaped lot.  $118,900
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